9FG430
IDT®  Four Output Differential Frequency Generator for PCIe Gen3 and QPI 1681C—08/26/10
Four Output Differential Frequency Generator
for PCIe Gen3 and QPI
1
DATASHEET
General Description:
The 9FG430 is a Frequency Timing Generator that provides 4

α
28-Pin TSSOP Package Drawing and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9FG430AFLF Tubes 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG430AFLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG430AFILF Tubes 28-pin SSOP -40 to +85°C
9FG430AFILFT Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP -40 to +85°C
9FG430AGLF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG430AGLFT Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9FG430AGILF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP -40 to +85°C
9FG430AGILFT Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP -40 to +85°C
“LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
“A” is the device revision designator (w ill not correlate w ith the datasheet revision).
9FG430
Four Output Differential Frequency Generator for PCIe Gen3 and QPI